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Ime

. Namik
. Lorena

Grgur
Karlo
Lovro
Luka

Karlo

. Viktor

. Samuel
. Matheo
. Jakob

. Jagor

. Filip

. Jan

. Borna

. Maks

. Marko
. Nika

. Mislav
. Viktor

. Petra

. Ivan Marko
. Tara

. Fran

. Domagoj
. Ilvan

. Lucija

. Marko
. Vito

. Toni

. Roko Bruno
. Visen

. Jona

. Relja

. Vlatko
. Mia

. Elena

. Petar

. Ilvan

. Dino

Prezime
Agi¢
Komocdcar
Lugi¢
Maksimovié
Mirkovi¢
Njavro
Nothig
Vukovi¢
Bae
Kesar
Stancic¢
Tambaca
Vudi¢
Fiket
Banjanin
Cosi¢
Ercegovi¢
Tretinjak
Novosel
Delac¢
Pakovic
Konovski
Turk
Babi¢
Antici¢
Drazetic
Razov
Flegar
Tesi¢
Brajko
Donkov
Pavlica

DRUGA SKUPINA

Zaporka

13531 Siljim
24857 OKEJ
34567 osam
21310 mrzimtermu
02620 noj

12345 |etileti
01074 kobe
54070 tepih
00030 bodova
52672 LISTIC
12345 the kid
00000 babo44
13120SREDINGER
17589 shrek
15405 darin
12346 jazavac
88888 cungus
00011 nisam
12345 KEBAB
00000 BANANA
77777 SKOLJKA
11037 Jeff
10000 MEDEK
12345 zne

29081 banana
21704 vjetar
25025 lussuck
44444RUDER
42069 kotac
77777 STAKOR
28083FUNGIMANISTRA
10101 LATINSKI

Matsumoto S¢22033 krcka

Segvi¢
Borevkovi¢
Jovanié
Mavreti¢
Smolkovié
Stani¢
Dubroja

00020 kuna
82481 kobe
19979 kocka
27225 kisa
33463 batonroad
31415 SHANE
12345Dinosaur
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50 100
50 100
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50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
48 96
48 96
48 96
48 96
48 96
47 94
46 92
46 92
46 92
46 92
45 90
44 88
44 88
44 88
44 88
43 86
42 84
42 84
42 84
41 82
41 82
40 80
40 80
40 80
39 78
39 78
38 76
38 76
38 76
38 76
37 74
36 72
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Razr«Ime mentora

2 lvan

2 Zrinka

2 Ines

2 Bernardica
2 Bernardica
2 lvan

2 Bernardica
2 Bernardica
2 Bernardica
2 Zrinka

2 Bernardica
2 Bernardica
2 Suzana

2 Bernardica
2 lvan

2 Damir

2 Bernardica
2 Damir

2 Zrinka

2 Suzana

2 Ana

2 Suzana

2 Indira

2 Marko

2 Zrinka

2 Damir

2 Bernardica
3 lvana

2 Bernardica
2 Damir

3 lvana

2 Katarina

2 Bernardica
2 Katarina

2 Marko

2 Damir

2 Damir

2 Damir

2 Damir

3 Katarina

Prezime mentora
TomasSevic
Greguri¢ Ferencek
Duki¢

Mlinari¢
Mlinari¢
TomasSevic
Mlinari¢
Mlinari¢
Mlinari¢
Greguri¢ Ferencek
Mlinari¢
Mlinari¢

Sijan

Mlinari¢
TomasSevic
Lovrekovi¢
Mlinari¢
Lovrekovi¢
Greguri¢ Ferencek
Galovi¢

ListeS

Galovi¢
Cakarun-Pero$
Movre
Mavradic
Lovrekovi¢
Mlinari¢
Kovaci¢
Mlinari¢

Rister

Kovaci¢

Jerin

Mlinari¢

Jerin

Movre
Lovrekovi¢
Lovrekovi¢
Lovrekovi¢
Rister

Skunca

Skola

XV.gimnazija

Prirodoslovna Skola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Prirodoslovna Skola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

I. gimnazija - Zagreb

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Prirodoslovna Skola Vladimira Preloga
Prirodoslovna Skola Vladimira Preloga
Prirodoslovna Skola Vladimira Preloga
Prirodoslovna Skola Vladimira Preloga
Prirodoslovna Skola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovic¢a - Zagreb
XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovic¢a - Zagreb
XIlll. gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XIlll. gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovic¢a - Zagreb



41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Hrvoje
Patrik
David
Matko
Tia

Tia Marija
Ivan
Dora
Bruno
Fran
Andrija
Matej Josip
Lukas
Luka
Karolina
Luka
Iva

Dea
Vito
Marko
Fran
Mihaela
Nika
Jelena
Juraj
Filip
Marko
Mihovil
Erik
Ante
Gustav
Ivan
Mateo
Nora
Petra Pia
Nikola
Ivan
Erik
Katarina
Vlado

Perek
Hajsok
Napast
Rihtarec
MilaSinovi¢ lv:
Gebauer
Radi¢
Ivrlag
Komocdcar
Posavec
Adamovié
Simié
Volf

Piljac
Markovica
Kalac
Tadi¢
Lugari¢
Brungi¢
Casi¢
Furi¢
Galinec
Pokrovac
Novak
Pavlin
Ziger
Kovacev
Stimac
VukaSinovi¢
Colak

Bolf
Badrov
Bukarica
Strbac
Kovacié
Kovacevi¢
Marfat
Nikoli¢
Pari¢
Remenar

15826 FLASTER
27916 rujan
24051 ZMAJ
53210 MARS
79451 ANANAS
23583 hladno
20049 NOGOMET
54211 ajme
86868 SESIR
77777 SUNKA
11235 bebek
00001PARKET
01234 KLUKAS
20804RIJEC
96919 CRIMSON
41207JEZICAR
51510 TIGAR
91910 LEPTIR
06900GLIJA
24210 Jabuka
11111DRVA
91901 nuncoe
55555SLIKA
55555 BROJ
50505 AUTO
42069SHREK
17444FIZIKA
35157LJESNJAK
11511 NARAS
79787TRAVANJ
00001 pozdrav
12500 pingvin
12345DICMO
87297 STRUJA
18352 kugla
12345 MAGARAC
73737BONZIKA
34589 CIGLA
12345 SEST
91939 MAMABA
29104 MASLAC
54321 SIFRA
11014LINGARDINHO
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72
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70
68
68
66
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58
56
54
48
46
44
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30
26
24
24
24
22
20
20
20
20
20
18
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2

2 Katarina
2 Damir
2 Indira

2 Damir
2 lvan

2 Damir
2 Suzana
2 Damir
2 Damir
2 Zrinka
2 lvan

2 lvan

2 Indira

2 Suzana
2 Damir
2 Suzana
2 Damir
2 lvan

2 Goran
2 Zrinka
2 Mirjana
2 Damir

1 Goran
2 Katarina
2 Katarina
2 Magdalena
2 Mirjana
2 lvan

2 Damir
2 lvana

2 Zrinka
2 Damir
2 Mirjana
2 Indira

2 Zrinka
2 lvan

2 Suzana
2 Indira

2 lvan

2 Katarina
2

2
2

Jerin
Lovrekovi¢
Cakarun-Peros
Rister

Novosel
Lovrekovi¢
MiloSevié
Lovrekovi¢
Rister

Greguri¢ Ferencek

TomasSevic
Novosel
Cakarun-Pero$
Sijan

Rister

Sijan

Rister

Novosel

Vranié¢

Greguri¢ Ferencek

Dabac
Lovrekovi¢
Vranié¢
Toli¢

Toli¢
Ajduk
Dabac
Novosel
Rister
Funduruli¢

Greguri¢ Ferencek

Lovrekovi¢
Dabac
Cakarun-Pero$
Mavracic
Novosel

Sijan
Cakarun-Pero$
Novosel

Toli¢

XIll. gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Prirodoslovna Skola Vladimira Preloga
Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
V.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

X. gimnazija lvan Supek
XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
Prirodoslovna Skola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

V.gimnazija

Prirodoslovna Skola Vladimira Preloga
I. gimnazija - Zagreb

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina

I. gimnazija - Zagreb

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
V.gimnazija

Il. gimnazija - Zagreb

Prirodoslovna Skola Vladimira Preloga
Gimnazija Sesvete

XV.gimnazija

Il. gimnazija - Zagreb

V.gimnazija

V.gimnazija

Strojarska tehnicka Skola Fausta Vrangic¢a
Gimnazija Sesvete

V.gimnazija

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina

Il. gimnazija - Zagreb

Prirodoslovna Skola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Sesvete

Prirodoslovna Skola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

V.gimnazija

I. gimnazija - Zagreb

Prirodoslovna Skola Vladimira Preloga
V.gimnazija

V.gimnazija
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17654slovo
11111RESHI

10420 Alzir
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